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A322 Downshire Way Widening  

ID Task Name 

Phase 1 - Footway and 
Cycleway Works 

Phase 1 

Phase 2 - Northern 
Carriageway Widening 

Phase 2 

Phase 3 - Crowthorne Road 
Subway Widening 

Phase 3 

Phase 4 - Crowthorne Road 
Signals Upgrade 

Phase 4 

Phase 5 - Southern 
Carriageway Widening 

Phase 5 

Phase 6 - Central Reservation 

Phase 6 

Phase 7 - Old Bracknell Lane 
West Signals Upgrade 

Phase 7 

Phase 8 - Carriageway 
Surfacing 

Phase 8 

Duration 

60 days 

60 days 

110 days 

110 days 

90 days 

90 days 

20 days 

20 days 

110 days 

110 days 

50 days 

50 days 

30 days 

30 days 

10 days 

10 days 

Start 

Mon 07/01/19 

Mon 07/01/19 

Mon 01/04/19 

Mon 01/04/19 

Mon 01/04/19 

Mon 01/04/19 

Mon 02/09/19 

Mon 02/09/19 

Mon 02/09/19 

Mon 02/09/19 

Mon 03/02/20 

Mon 03/02/20 

Mon 13/04/20 

Mon 13/04/20 

Mon 25/05/20 

Mon 25/05/20 

Finish 

Fri 29/03/19 

Fri 29/03/19 

Fri 30/08/19 

Fri 30/08/19 

Fri 02/08/19 

Fri 02/08/19 

Fri 27/09/19 

Fri 27/09/19 

Fri 31/01/20 

Fri 31/01/20 

Fri 10/04/20 

Fri 10/04/20 

Fri 22/05/20 

Fri 22/05/20 

Fri 05/06/20 

Fri 05/06/20 

Half 1, 2019 Half 2, 2019 Half 1, 2020 Half 2, 2020 
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Tue 13/06/17 


